TRIBU

BRANCH dining table

LIEVORE ALTHERR MOLINA

07652

e Frame in high pressure injected aluminium with a double powder
coating.
e Table tops in aluminium, Indonesion plantation teak or granite.
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Net weight
Box 1 219x107x15 0.35m3
Box 2 78x52x24 0.10 m3

e assembly required
e Cover available
o 6+2 seats

e Covers in PU-breathable material. Colour grey.

TRIBU

BRANCH dining table

0.0 kg Clearance under table (CT)
Height (H)
Length (L)
49.20 kg Width (W)
7.60 kg

o

10-linen 89-wengé 00-white

10-linen 89-wengé 00-white
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72.0 cm
75.0 cm
210.0 cm
98.0 cm
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